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2024 
Wed Jan 24   GUILD NEW YEAR LUNCH 

                        Venue to be announced 

Midday            12.00 for 12,30 p.m. 
 

Wed Feb 7       FILMS FROM THE ARCHIVE 

                          Jim McKnight 

Afternoon        2.00 p.m. 
 

Wed Feb 21    ORGAN RECITAL 

                          David Ricketts 

Afternoon        2.00 p.m.Church Worship area 
 

Wed Mar 6     QUIZ  

                         David Smith 

Afternoon         2.00 p.m. 
 

Wed Mar 20    DAFFODIL TEA 

Afternoon         2.00 p.m.   
 

Wed Apr 3       FILMS 

                          James Walton 

Afternoon          2.00 p.m.   
 

Wed Apr 17    THE AMAZING GALÁPAGOS  

                          Jenny Wellington 

Afternoon          2.00 p.m 
 

Wed May 1    “A GOOD READ” 

Afternoon        2.00 p.m. 
 

Sat May 18   ANNUAL BUSINESS MEETING                       

Morning           20.00 for10.30 a.m. 

 

Meetings are in the church hall 

Unless indicated otherwise. 

2023 

Wed Sep 20  WELCOME BACK  

        Tea And Chat 

Afternoon      2.00 p.m.    

 

         . 

Wed Oct 4   THE TREE OF LIFE CENTRE 

                       Josh Britton 

Afternoon      2.00 p.m.   

 

Wed Oct 18   A LEVEL ART  

                       Richard Davies 

Afternoon      2.00 p.m   
 

Wed Nov 1    CHUTNEY AND CHEER  

                       Melanie Latham 

Afternoon      2.00 p.m.   

Wed Nov 18  QUIZ ON WALES   

                       Betsan Cocker 

Afternoon      2.00 p.m   

 

 

Sat Nov 25    FESTIVE FAIR 

Morning        10.30 to Noon. 

 

Wed Dec 6   David Westhead 

Afternoon      2.00 p.m.   
 

Sun Dec 17   GUILD CHRISTMAS SERVICE 

Afternoon       3.00 p.m.  Church Worship Area 
 

Wed Dec 20     CHRISTMAS CAROLS 

                        with Richard and Lesley 

             tea and  mince pies 

Afternoon       2.00 p.m. 

 

 

2023 
Wed Jan 25   GUILD NEW YEAR LUNCH 

                        Venue to be announced 

Midday            12.00 for 12,30 p.m. 
 

Wed Feb 1    AN AFTERNOON OF FUN QUIZZES 

                       Quiz master David Smith 

Afternoon        2.00 p.m. 
 

Wed Feb 15    KILIMANJARO  

           Steve Wright’s charity walk 

Afternoon        2.00 p.m. 
 

Wed Mar 1    BIBLE AUCTION 

Afternoon       2.00 p.m. 
 

Wed Mar 15  EASTER GATHERING 
       And Daffodil tea 

Afternoon       2.00 p.m.  (Church Hall) 
 

Wed Apr 5    JAMS & CHUTNEY 

      For Stroke Charity 

                       Melanie Latham 

Afternoon       2.00 p.m.  (church Hall) 
 

Wed Apr 19  AN AFTERNOON’S MUSIC 

                       With Lesley and Richard 

Afternoon       2.00 p.m.  (church Hall) 
 

Wed May 3   IMAGES OF THE PAST 

      Old Films with Jim McKnight 

Afternoon       2.00 p.m. 
 

Sat May 17  ANNUAL BUSINESS MEETING                       

Afternoon        2.00 p.m. 
 

Meetings are in the friendship/worship areas 

Unless indicated otherwise. 

2022 

Wed Sep 7    WELCOME BACK  

        Tea And Chat 

Afternoon      2.00 p.m.    

 

         . 

Wed Sep 21   FAVOURITE HYMNS 

Afternoon      2.00 p.m.   

 

Wed Oct 5    FOOD BANK HISTORY 

                       Kate Nicholson 

Afternoon      2.00 p.m   
 

Wed Oct 19  CHAIR AEROBICS –  

        Tom Snape   

Afternoon      2.00 p.m.  (church Hall) 

 

Wed Nov 2   FILMS –  

       James Walton 

Afternoon      2.00 p.m  (church Hall) 

 

Wed Nov 16 MEMORIES 

Afternoon      2.00 p.m. 

 

Sat Nov 26    FESTIVE FAIR 

Morning        10.30 to Noon. 

 

Wed Dec 7   AN INTERVIEW WITH: 

               Ian Allan 

Afternoon      2.00 p.m. 
 

Wed Dec 21     CHRISTMAS CAROLS 

  With mince pies 

Afternoon       2.00 p.m. 

 

 

 

 

 

2024 
Wed Jan 24   GUILD NEW YEAR LUNCH 

                        Venue to be announced 

Midday            12.00 for 12,30 p.m. 
 

Wed Feb 7       FILMS FROM THE ARCHIVE 

                          Jim McKnight 

Afternoon        2.00 p.m. 
 

Wed Feb 21    ORGAN RECITAL 

                          David Rickett 

Afternoon        2.00 p.m.Church Worship area 
 

Wed Mar 6     QUIZ  

                         David Smith 

Afternoon         2.00 p.m. 
 

Wed Mar 20    DAFFODIL TEA 

Afternoon         2.00 p.m.   
 

Wed Apr 3       FILMS 

                          James Walton 

Afternoon          2.00 p.m.   
 

Wed Apr 17    THE AMAZING GALÁPAGOS  

                          Jenny Wellington 

Afternoon          2.00 p.m 
 

Wed May 1    “A GOOD READ” 

Afternoon        2.00 p.m. 
 

Sat May 18   ANNUAL BUSINESS MEETING                       

Morning           20.00 for10.30 a.m. 

 

 

       
Altrincham United Reformed Church 

 

Meeting at Trinity Hale Ashley Road, Hale. 
 

SYLLABUS 2023 / 2024 
 
 
 

President: 

ROSEMARY MINCHER 
 

 

Secretary 

JENNIE WELLINGTON 

 

Tea Rota 

KATHRYN McKNIGHT 

 

Treasurer 

DAVID SMITH 
 

 

Registered Charity No: 1129206 

 

All are welcome to attend our meetings; 

The church holds other social events open 

to everyone. These are advertised through 

notices and posters. 

Meetings are in the church hall 

Unless indicated otherwise. 

2023 

Wed Sep 20  WELCOME BACK  

        Tea And Chat 

Afternoon      2.00 p.m.    

 

         . 

Wed Oct 4   THE TREE OF LIFE CENTRE 

                       Josh Britton 

Afternoon      2.00 p.m.   

 

Wed Oct 18   A LEVEL ART  

                       Richard Davies 

Afternoon      2.00 p.m   
 

Wed Nov 1    CHUTNEY AND CHEER  

                       Melanie Latham 

Afternoon      2.00 p.m. 
   

Wed Nov 15  QUIZ ON WALES   

                       Betsan Cocker 

Afternoon      2.00 p.m   

 

 

Sat Nov 25    FESTIVE FAIR 

Morning        10.30 to Noon. 

 

Wed Dec 6    Revd. 5avid Westhead 

Afternoon      2.00 p.m.   
 

Sun Dec 17   GUILD CHRISTMAS SERVICE 

Afternoon       3.00 p.m.  Church Worship Area 
 

Wed Dec 20     CHRISTMAS CAROLS 

                        with Richard and Lesley 

             tea and mince pies 

Afternoon       2.00 p.m. 

 


